

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details

File #: 11-0125 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 2/8/2011 In control: Municipal Council and City Clerk

On agenda: 2/16/2011 Final action: 2/16/2011

Title: RECOGNIZING & COMMENDING

Sponsored by Vice President Anibal Ramos, Jr.

1. Mrs. Carolyn R. White

Sponsored by Council Member Augusto Amador

2. Kayla Navarro and Francesca Mahaoney

Sponsored by Council Member Mildred C. Crump

- 3. Bishop Jorina Slocum JuJu.
- 4. Deaconess Bobbi Bailey

Sponsored by Council Member Carlos M. Gonzalez

5. Students that were winners of the Fire Prevention Poster Contest Awards Luncheon

Sponsored by Council Member Luis A. Quintana

- 6. "Quisqueyanos Unidos" 167th Anniversary of the Independence of the Dominican Republic
- 7. Sofrito Restaurant

Sponsored by Council Member Ronald C. Rice

- 8. Ms. Lela Bey
- 9. Jephthah Lodge No. 56, Prince Hall Affiliated, Most Workshipful Prince Hall, Grand Lodge, New Jersey

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/16/2011	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass